PART NUMBER LOAD PER MOUNT (Kg)
ED64 - XXX - YY - 40 2.5  -  5.5
ED64 - XXX - YY - 50
ED64 - XXX - YY - 60
ED64 - XXX - YY - 70
ED64 - XXX - YY - 80
3.5  -  7
4  -  8.5
5  -  12
6  -  14
ED64 LIGHT DUTY ISOLATOR
10 20 30
NATURAL FREQUENCY (Hz)
LO
AD
 (
Kg
 P
ER
 M
O
U
N
T)
2
3
NUMBERING SYSTEM
ED64-XXX-YY-ZZ
                                                                          SOFT            HARD
                                  RATING         F'SILICONE - 35,45,55,65,75
                                                      OTHERS      - 40,50,60,70,80
                                                      02 - BUTYL (STANDARD)
                                MATERIAL       10 - SILICONE
                                                      11 - FLUOROSILICONE
                                                      OTHERS ARE AVAILABLE
                                  VARIANT       SEE DRAWING ABOVE
                                                      OTHERS ARE AVAILABLE
TYPICAL PERFORMANCE (VERTICAL)
DEFLECTION CAPABILITY
    VERTICAL (AXIAL)  `6 mm
    RADIAL                  `4 mm
GRAPH
V
W
X
Y
Z V
W
X
Y
Z
MATERIALS
ELASTOMER -  SPECIFIED BY PART NUMBER
METAL         -  BRIGHT ZINC PLATED MILD STEEL
4
5
10
20
40 50
49,2
60
49
,2
60
n5,5
4 HOLES
32
CORE
VARIANT -001 M8
VARIANT -008 M6
n34
n54
DIMENSIONS: mm
MASS: APPROX 160g
Watt Close,  East Portway,  Andover,  Hants SP10 3TG    Tel +44(0)1264 350778  Fax +44(0)1264 334215
COPYRIGHT  C  2011  ENGINEERING DYNAMICS (SOUTHERN) LTD
Registered at Companies House Cardiff as Engineering Dynamics (Southern) LTD. Registration No 1517290. Registered Office: Parmenter House, 57 Tower Street, Winchester, Hants SO23 8TD
Jan 2011
RATING  (Kg PER MOUNT =                 )Mass of Unit
Number of Mounts